04 ROOFTOP PRODUCTS
EdgeGuardTM Living roof
systems
EdgeGuard
Living roof systems
Application
• Designed for use in variety of green or ballasted roof
applications

of base
(mm)
Material
thickness
(mm)
Length
of
section
(mm)
EG-A-50/2400
Aluminium,
pre-punched
and profiled
50 100 1.5
2400
EG-A-75/2400 75 100 1.5
EG-A-100/2400 100 100 1.5
EG-A-120/2400 120 100 1.5
EG-A-150/2400 150 150 1.5
EG-A-200/2400 200 150 2.0
EG-A-250/2400 250 200 2.0
EG-A-300/2400 300 200 2.0
code Description
Height
(mm)
Width
of base
(mm)
Material
thickness
(mm)
Length
of
section
(mm)
EG-F-50/2400
Aluminium,
pre-punched
and profiled
50 100 1.5
2400
EG-F-75/2400 75 100 1.5
EG-F-100/2400 100 100 1.5
EG-F-120/2400 120 100 1.5
EG-F-150/2400 150 150 1.5
EG-F-200/2400 200 150 2.0
EG-F-250/2400 250 200 2.0
EG-F-300/2400 300 200 2.0
EdgeGuardTM Living roof systems
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0845 450 7483  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
EG-A